assessment _id

SHAUN-494904000
SHAUN-494904600
SHAUN-494905405
SHAUN-494905465
SHAUN-494905535
SHAUN-495000200
SHAUN-495001150
SHAUN-495001900
SHAUN-495002000
SHAUN-495002150
SHAUN-495023200
SHAUN-495023950
SHAUN-495024050
SHAUN-495024250
SHAUN-495024250
SHAUN-495024550
SHAUN-495025150
SHAUN-495025300
SHAUN-495025800
SHAUN-495026050
SHAUN-495027050
SHAUN-495027400
SHAUN-495030300
SHAUN-495030410
SHAUN-495030800
SHAUN-495030950
SHAUN-495031350
SHAUN-495031500
SHAUN-495032200
SHAUN-495032350
SHAUN-495032650
SHAUN-495033600
SHAUN-495033900
SHAUN-495034900
SHAUN-495036550
SHAUN-495037250
SHAUN-495037500
SHAUN-495038200
SHAUN-495039000
SHAUN-495039650
SHAUN-495040250
SHAUN-495040350
SHAUN-495041000
SHAUN-495041050
SHAUN-495041400
SHAUN-495041450
SHAUN-495043100
SHAUN-495043450
SHAUN-495043700
SHAUN-495044000
SHAUN-495044600
SHAUN-495044650

sale_id

2412409
2410625
2379471
2358903
2445172
2342905
2420725
2409719
2420815
2372876
2399721
2331921
2390941
2329710
2391955
2369538
2455016
2248057
2362047
2346226
2378110
2342108
2442623
2456831
2314196
2285371
2388630
2298887
2361106
2344893
2377936
2262718
2290667
2457143
2454851
2395203
2443224
2403611
2453996
2283409
2421398
2397459
2380294
2442009
2310875
2394765
2317725
2455242
2370745
2379751
2442275
2391288

Vacant_Improved ASR

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved

0.54
1.64
1.43
1.00
0.29
1.79
1.04
0.73
0.85
4.20
1.18
1.74
1.33
151
151
0.99
0.80
1.30
0.75
0.63
0.68
0.82
0.89
0.98
0.75
0.82
2.70
1.52
0.82
0.83
1.04
0.86
1.42
1.35
0.97
0.82
1.01
131
1.35
1.00
0.80
0.79
1.21
1.12
0.83
1.06
1.33
0.91
1.27
1.14
0.95
1.15



SHAUN-495044800
SHAUN-495044850
SHAUN-495044850
SHAUN-495044950
SHAUN-495045000
SHAUN-495048050
SHAUN-495048060
SHAUN-495048300
SHAUN-495048350
SHAUN-495050350
SHAUN-495050425
SHAUN-495050650
SHAUN-495051000
SHAUN-495051050
SHAUN-495051450
SHAUN-495051750
SHAUN-495054250
SHAUN-495054550
SHAUN-495054700
SHAUN-495054750
SHAUN-495055200
SHAUN-495055350
SHAUN-495055600
SHAUN-495056100
SHAUN-495056200
SHAUN-495056300
SHAUN-495056450
SHAUN-495056800
SHAUN-495057550
SHAUN-495057650
SHAUN-495057700
SHAUN-495058650
SHAUN-495058700
SHAUN-504903050
SHAUN-505004100
SHAUN-505004450
SHAUN-505009650
SHAUN-505009850
SHAUN-505010550
SHAUN-505010750
SHAUN-505010800
SHAUN-505011850
SHAUN-505013200
SHAUN-505013350
SHAUN-505018450
SHAUN-505019950
SHAUN-505019950
SHAUN-505020450
SHAUN-505021750
SHAUN-505023200
SHAUN-505023350
SHAUN-505027350
SHAUN-505027550

2403604
2339288
2431303
2348134
2304462
2407649
2442910
2282981
2439507
2403323
2262780
2414429
2344532
2260808
2288525
2455293
2385131
2430879
2443603
2436635
2361817
2341124
2391085
2405301
2447983
2364309
2331386
2418983
2405765
2249623
2418318
2358186
2339448
2418643
2387356
2451224
2264217
2359110
2240479
2438023
2435874
2263764
2300621
2382579
2291242
2410649
2448284
2365407
2297233
2302359
2378684
2314964
2250628

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved

0.87
2.52
0.58
1.02
0.84
0.85
0.80
0.89
0.86
0.86
1.18
0.99
1.00
1.00
0.98
1.10
0.84
0.86
0.84
0.76
0.92
0.99
1.07
1.38
0.92
1.43
1.08
0.99
1.33
0.79
0.78
0.95
1.19
1.00
1.01
1.58
0.52
1.84
1.79
1.57
0.91
0.90
1.16
1.04
1.00
2.45
0.82
1.38
1.02
0.61
0.91
1.26
1.01



SHAUN-505028400
SHAUN-505028450
SHAUN-505028450
SHAUN-505028500
SHAUN-505029300
SHAUN-505029350
SHAUN-505030600
SHAUN-505030650
SHAUN-505030700
SHAUN-505031950
SHAUN-505032500
SHAUN-505032900
SHAUN-505033100
SHAUN-505034200
SHAUN-505034350
SHAUN-505038850
SHAUN-505038950
SHAUN-505039750
SHAUN-505040550
SHAUN-505041400
SHAUN-505041900

2431203
2294492
2328929
2291782
2299933
2382651
2419690
2453803
2319750
2410175
2329825
2262558
2408153
2340566
2430885
2445116
2446757
2201427
2396615
2382082
2442713

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved

0.88
0.42
0.55
1.06
1.15
1.33
0.94
1.16
1.00
0.77
1.01
0.68
1.19
1.22
0.82
1.28
2.07
0.67
2.01
0.40
1.04



